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COLOSSAL CAVE 5K
JUNE 13, 2009 - VAIL, AZ

PLACE NAME

39
40

Evetlyne Lagat
Zach Eshelman

TJ Curry

Tim Dagel

Bud Towle
Christian Roessler
John Yau

Justin Wehrheim
Blake Kelly

Jordan Camastro
Dan Unrast

Lance Kachermeyer
Robert Reynolds
Jilllian Slade

David Duffy

Jeff Spann

Kamran Talattof
Michael Stock

Peter Klein

Barb Rogers

Glen Piskula

Sean Howell

Ed McMeel

Melody Mustafa
Don Branaman
Carolyn Gilmor
Christopher Geoffroy
Monica Brinkerhoff
Andrea Buttrick
Amy Osmun

Keith Schlottman
Shyrul Magargee
Eliza Ramirez
Anthony Hurst
Alex Apodaca

Jeff Wiese

Wayne Satten
Haldane Gillette
Christina Gillette
Katherine Anderson

SEX AGE

TMEEEEREETMNETNTNENETNEEREENIEEEEENEREEREEREEEERREREREREE ™

TIME
28 18:56
19 19:19
27 19:49
25 20:10
52 21:29
27 21:31
32 21:36
27 21:39
49 22:16
26 22:21
44 22:44
28 22:50
28 23:08
29 23:11
54 23:21
35 23:30
55 23:55
53 24:21
48 24:24
45 24:27
28 24:31
34 24:55
47 25:43
50 26:06
70 26:20
26 26:37
36 26:38
35 26:42
33 27:11
31 27:24
45 27:25
45 27:39
29 27:51
26 28:01
52 28:14
55 28:21
49 28:24
28 28:36
26 28:36
29 28:40

>>flickr photos

CITY
Tucson
Corona de Tucson
Greenville, MI
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Sietra Vista
Tucson
Tucson
Benson
Odenton, MD
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Oconomowowoc, WI
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Hereford
Tucson
Peatl City, HI
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista

Tucson

>>contact

>>home
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

Marc Janis

Dave Salzer

Don Sutton
Todd Hale
Audrey Cleary
Terry Sawma
Martha Sutton-Mulla
Jennifer Silva
Brandon Schmidt
Omar Mulla

Lisa Rivenberg
Mark Winkelman
Oscar Zamora
Brandi Hathaway
Matt Prucinsky
Josh Laurie

Kelly Kempi
Melody Hancock
Randi Roessler
Rich Wilson
Evan Deaubl
Bruce Pressler
Daniel Siqueiros
Sariah Bechtel
Christal Albrecht
Sally Smith

Justin Pinkerton
Kelly Pinkerton
Rick Dupont
Noni Davis
Spencer Tucker
William Chapdelain
Julian Lopez
Octavia Gatson
Tom Matthews
Rebecca Borella
Rae Howell
Herman Offenburger
Melissa Dojaquez
Charles Dow
Amy Roser
Deanna Landerville
Chris Ruskay
Connie Taber

Ian O'Malley
Bryce Brooks
Jennifer Patterson
Matthew Chandler
Stacie Brooks
Kent Durree
Isaura Siqueiros

Rebecca Martinez-Varela

Ben Salzer

Char Frankline
Nina Hickland
Monique Gagne
Danne Thompson
Lesley Sunderland
Manuel Toledo
Melissa Johnson
Rachelle Baines
Meryl Epstein
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61
36
49
40
30
63
45
32
27
50
38
43
39
35
39

39
47
27
69
32
59
54
32
50
25
32
31
26
62
23
78
13
30
69
30
29
40
33
48
27
37
38
38
41
33
36
38
31
27
55
44
12
52
25
41
40
34
40
28
26
48

28:49
28:58
29:01
29:04
29:11
29:14
29:50
30:10
30:13
30:14
30:23
30:38
30:42
30:48
30:51
31:08
31:09
31:10
31:11
31:24
31:26
31:50
31:55
32:04
32:26
32:29
32:30
32:31
32:40
32:45
32:52
33:09
34:10
34:14
34:20
34:21
34:33
34:54
35:02
35:02
35:07
35:15
35:18
35:26
35:37
35:51
35:51
35:55
35:58
36:06
36:15
36:36
36:44
37:28
37:49
37:49
38:21
38:31
38:33
38:39
38:41
38:43

Tucson
Oro Valley
Window Rock
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Vail
Marana
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Oro Valley
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Vail
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Sierra Vista
Globe
Tucson
Tucson
Jefferson City, MO
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Vail
Ft. Huachuca
Sahuarita
Vail
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Oro Valley
Window Rock
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Phoenix
Nogales
Sierra Vista
Sahuarita
Phoenix
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103 Virgil March M 27 39:19 Lakewood, WA
104 Cristina Palmer F 34 39:51 Tucson
105  Maty Carroll F 63 40:12 Tucson
106 Maru Parra F 40 40:38 Nogales
107 Brandy Souders F 34 40:54 Tucson
108  Bobby Souders M 35 40:55 Tucson
109  Laura McEwen F 29 41:01 Tucson
110 41:01
111 Kiristin Wook F 27 41:28 Tucson
112 Heather Westmoreland F 19 41:29 Vail
113 Michael Sibayan M 28 41:29 Tucson
114 Debbie Doubrava F 37 41:30 Vail
115  Janice Atchsion F 35 41:30 Tucson
116 Melissa Mattison F 28 42:17 Queen Creek
117 Lindsey Chapin F 21 42:18 Queen Creek
118  Tanya Tercero F 40 42:45 Tucson
119 Tillie Sutton F 76 43:10 Window Rock
120 Shana Singleton F 30 43:25 Sahuarita
121 Quintina Jones F 25 43:25 Sahuarita
122 Susan Matthews F 56 43:37 Globe
123 Kami Carr F 41 44:23 Tucson
124 Courtney Shelton F 13 44:31 Tucson
125  Taylor Emory F 15 44:34 Tucson
126 Liz Kent F 16 44:35 Tucson
127 Katie Kelly F 12 45:02 Tucson
128  Sue Smith f 68 46:03 Tucson
129 Mickayla Raines F 13 47:49 Vail
130 David Raines M 58 47:50 Vail
131 Delwin Kruschke M 76 48:25 Sierra Vista
132 Schelley Shelton F 36 48:45 Tucson
133 Renee Fullerton F 27 48:45 Tucson
134 Aaron Ayotte M 50 49:30 Tucson
135 Cyndi Laurie F 41 49:30 Tucson
136 Mary Menager F 54 51:55 Tucson
137 Tiana Velez F 28 52:49 Tucson
138 Melinda Wolf F 51 53:18 Tucson
139 Cindy Mackel F 55 53:18 Tucson
140  Harry Salzer M 13 1:02:55 Oro Valley
141 Andrew Montano M 10 1:04:12 Oro Valley
142 David Schneider M 60 1:09:33 Tucson
COLOSSAL CAVE 5K

JUNE 13, 2009 - VAIL, AZ

OVERALL FEMALE TIME

1 Everlyne Lagat 18:56
17 AND UNDER TIME

124 Courtney Shelton 44:31

125 Taylor Emory 44:34

126 Liz Kent 44:35
18 TO 24 TIME

111 Heather Westmoreland  41:29

117 Lindsey Chapin 42:18
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14
26
33

29
30
45

28
51
54

92
96
97

20
32
47

24
65
94

91
122
139

70
105

128

119

56
73
93

25 TO 29 TIME
Jilllian Slade 23:11
Carolyn Gilmor 26:37
Eliza Ramirez 27:51
30 TO 34 TIME
Andrea Buttrick 27:11
Amy Osmun 27:24
Audrey Cleary 29:11
35TO 39 TIME
Monica Brinkerhoff 26:42
Lisa Rivenberg 30:23
Brandi Hathaway 30:48
40 TO 44 TIME
Rebecca Martinez-Varela  36:36
Monique Gagne 37:49
Danne Thompson 38:21
45TO 49 TIME
Barb Rogers 24:27
Shyrul Magargee 27:39
Martha Sutton-Mulla ~ 29:50
50 TO 54 TIME
Melody Mustafa 26:06
Christal Albrecht 32:26
Char Frankline 37:28
55 TO 59 TIME
Isaura Siqueiros 36:15
Susan Matthews 43:37
Cindy Mackel 53:18
60 TO 64 TIME
Noni Davis 32:45
Mary Carroll 40:12
65 TO 69 TIME

Sue Smith 46:03
70+ TIME

Tillie Sutton 43:10

COLOSSAL CAVE 5K

JUNE 13, 2009 - VAIL, AZ

OVERALL MALE TIME
Zach Eshelman 19:19

17 AND UNDER TIME

Josh Laurie 31:08
Julian Lopez 34:10
Ben Salzer 36:44
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71

22
61

16
27
42

11
44
52

19
23

15
18

17
36
62

41
46

60
75

25
72
131

142

18 TO 24 TIME
Spencer Tucker 32:52

25TO 29 TIME
TJ Curry 19:49
Tim Dagel 20:10

Christian Roessler 21:31

30 TO 34 TIME
John Yau 21:36
Sean Howell 24:55
Evan Deaubl 31:26
35TO 39 TIME
Jeff Spann 23:30
Christopher Geoffroy = 26:38
Dave Salzer 28:58
40 TO 44 TIME
Dan Unrast 22:44
Todd Hale 29:04

Mark Winkelman 30:38

45 TO 49 TIME
Blake Kelly 22:16
Peter Klein 24:24
Ed McMeel 25:43

50 TO 54 TIME
Bud Towle 21:29

David Dufty 23:21
Michael Stock 24:21
55 TO 59 TIME
Kamran Talattof 23:55
Jeff Wiese 28:21
Bruce Pressler 31:50
60 TO 64 TIME
Marc Janis 28:49
Terry Sawma 29:14

65 TO 69 TIME

Rich Wilson 31:24

Tom Matthews 34:20
70 + TIME

Don Branaman 26:20

William Chapdelain 33:09
Delwin Kruschke 48:25

TIME
DEAD LAST AND PROUD OF IT
David Schneider 1:09:33
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